Position Other Positions Held

Resource Manager
General Manager
Financial Controller
Watermaster

Financial Assistant
Customer Account Tech Il
Administrative Assistant

Part-Time Office Assistant/Rec.

Special District

San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District

Department

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages

$266,850
$150,075
$82,078
$59,774
$54,824
$42,816
$40,020
$14,266

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,797
$20,945
$23,136
$15,378
$10,245
$18,380
$21,658

$0



