Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Manager		San Luis Water District	Administrative	\$266,850	\$22,797
General Manager		San Luis Water District	Administrative	\$150,075	\$20,945
Financial Controller		San Luis Water District	Administrative	\$82,078	\$23,136
Watermaster		San Luis Water District	Administrative	\$59,774	\$15,378
Financial Assistant		San Luis Water District	Administrative	\$54,824	\$10,245
Customer Account Tech II		San Luis Water District	Administrative	\$42,816	\$18,380
Administrative Assistant		San Luis Water District	Administrative	\$40,020	\$21,658
Part-Time Office Assistant/Rec.		San Luis Water District	Administrative	\$14,266	\$0